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Bus 4562 Setúbal (ITS) - Vila Nogueira de Azeitão (Escola) 
via Palmela (Estação)

Go to website

Direction
Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P8 — Vila 
Nogueira Azeitão (ESC C+S)

60 stops

Open route schedule

Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P8

Setúbal (AV Antero Quental 71) Viaduto

Setúbal (AV Coração Maria) C Comercial

Setúbal (Nova Sintra) ESC Básica Azeda

Setúbal (AV Mestre Lima Freitas 34)

Setúbal (Estr Vale Mulatas) Colégio

Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term

Setúbal (LGO Campo Flores 31)

Setúbal (R Gregório Lopes 7)

Avenida dos Ciprestes 144

Setúbal (Estr Ciprestes) Águas Sado

Setúbal (Estr Ciprestes) X Varzinha

Setúbal (N252 X Estr DE Miraventos)

Miraventos (EN 252)

Baixa Palmela (EN 252) X Machete

Baixa Palmela (EN 252 173)

Aires (EN 252) X Bº Padre Nabeto

Bº Padre Nabeto (QTA Fidalgo)

Bº Padre Nabeto (Pcta Brasil)

Bº Padre Nabeto (R Guiné Bissau 133)

Route schedule
Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P8 — Vila 
Nogueira Azeitão (ESC C+S)

Monday 05:15-22:45

Tuesday 05:15-22:45

Wednesday 05:15-22:45

Thursday 05:15-22:45

Friday 05:15-22:45

Saturday 05:45-22:45

Sunday 05:45-22:45

Route info

Direction: Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) 
P8

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Aires (AV Cidade DA Praia 75)

Palmela (Estação) Terminal Refer

Aires (QTA Pinhal)

Igreja STO ANT DE Aires

Aires (EN 252 3)

Aires (EN 252) QTA Sapec

Volta Pedra (EN 379) X EN 252

Avenida Visconde Tojal (Supermercado)

Palmela (EN 379 KM 347)

Estrada Nacional 379 (Quinta das Façalvas)

Palmela (EN 379 56a)

Palmela (EN 379) Grémio 16

Palmela (Terminal) P2

Palmela (Serra Louro 8)

Palmela (AV 25 Abril 32)

Palmela (En379 X R STA Rafaela)

Palmela (QTA S Brás)

Palmela (EN 379 X Estr DOS Canorios)

Estrada Nacional 379 231

QTA Anjo ( Hipermercado)

QTA Anjo (AV 25 Abril 152)

QTA Anjo (109)

QTA Anjo (ESC Primária)

QTA Anjo (Cemitério)

Cabanas (Placa FIM Localidade)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal) URB Nova

Cabanas (ESC Primária)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal 278)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal 127)



Cabanas (AV Visc Tojal 75)

Estrada Nacional 379 (Parque de Merendas São 
Gonçalves)

Casal Novo (EN 379)

Pinheiros Azeitão X

Rua 25 de Abril 60

Escola Básica de Vendas de Azeitão

Vila F Azeitão X Escola Básica

Estrada Nacional 10 (Quinta da Bassaqueira)

Praça da República

Avenida Doutor Francisco Gonçalves de Oliveira Frente 21

Vila Nogueira Azeitão (ESC C+S)



Direction
Vila Nogueira Azeitão (ESC C+S) — Interface de Trans-
portes de Setúbal (Terminal) P8

61 stops

Open route schedule

Vila Nogueira Azeitão (ESC C+S)

Vila NOG Azeitão (AV 25 ABR) (Mercado)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Parque da Bacalhôa)

Praça da República

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Quinta da Bassaqueira)

Escola Básica Vila Fresca de Azeitão

Frente Escola Básica de Vendas de Azeitão

Rua 25 de Abril Frente 46

Pinheiros Azeitão X

Casal Novo (EN 379)

SÃO Gonçalo (EN 379 10)

Cabanas (AV Visc Tojal 75)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal 127)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal 278)

Cabanas (ESC Primária)

Cabanas (AV Visconde Tojal) URB Nova

Cabanas (Placa FIM Localidade)

QTA Anjo (Cemitério)

QTA Anjo (Socar)

QTA Anjo (109)

QTA Anjo (AV 25 Abril 152)

QTA Anjo ( Hipermercado)

QTA Anjo (En379 231)

Palmela (EN 379 X Estr DOS Canorios)

Route schedule
Vila Nogueira Azeitão (ESC C+S) — Interface de Trans-
portes de Setúbal (Terminal) P8

Monday 06:35-00:05
+1

Tuesday 06:35-00:05
+1

Wednesday 06:35-00:05
+1

Thursday 06:35-00:05
+1

Friday 06:35-00:05
+1

Saturday 07:00-24:00

Sunday 07:00-24:00

Route info

Direction: Vila Nogueira Azeitão (ESC C+S)

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Palmela (QTA S Brás)

Palmela (En379 X R STA Rafaela)

Palmela (AV 25 Abril 32)

Palmela (Serra Louro 8)

Palmela (Terminal) P1

Palmela (EN 379) Grémio 16

Palmela (EN 379 56a)

Palmela (EN 379) QTA DAS Facalvas

Palmela (EN 379 KM 347)

Estrada Nacional 379 (Vivenda São Cristovão)

Volta Pedra (EN 379) X EN 252

Aires (EN 252) QTA Sapec

Aires (RUA Parque)

Igreja STO ANT DE Aires

Aires (QTA Pinhal)

Palmela (Estação) Terminal Refer

Aires (AV Cidade DA Praia 75)

Bº Padre Nabeto (R Guiné Bissau 133)

Bº Padre Nabeto (Pcta Brasil)

Avenida Padre Nabeto (Frente Quinta Fidalgo)

Aires (EN 252) X Bº Padre Nabeto

Baixa Palmela (EN 252 173)

Baixa Palmela (En252 2)

Miraventos (EN 252)

Setúbal (N252 X Estr DE Miraventos)

Setúbal (Estr Ciprestes) X Varzinha

Setúbal (Estr Ciprestes) Águas Sado

Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term

Setúbal (LGO Campo Flores 31)



Setúbal (R Gregório Lopes 7)

Avenida dos Ciprestes 144

Setúbal (Estr Vale Mulatas) Colégio

Avenida Mestre Lima de Freitas 41

Setúbal (Nova Sintra) ESC Básica Azeda

Rua da Nova Sintra (Frente Supermercado)

Rua da Nova Sintra 52

Interface de Transportes de Setúbal (Terminal) P8

4562 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Palmela

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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